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Anlage
Lemberger Str.99 a, 66957 Ruppertsweiler
gerd-stegner@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Winkmann, Bernd
T 017634265873 mail@berndwinkmann.de

Jugendwart/in
Kunz-Béhmer, Claudia
T 01721309218

Oberschiedsrichter/in

PreiRRer, Jasmin
T 0173 7226680 jasmin.preisser@gmx.de
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Herren 1 (4er)
MF: Elias Theisinger
m 0152 22521944; elias.theisinger@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Winkmann, Bernd
Serwein, Michael
Buchner, Wolfgang
Silber, Fabio
Bdhmer, Paul
Trager, Manfred
Theisinger, Elias
Weber, Nikolas
Diemert, Fabian
Gehring, Christian
Gertje, Johannes
Thelemann, Leon Philipp
Gehring, Tim

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
16551411
15751621
16452848
10753698
10757502
16755286
10662148
18754485
10834968
17284726
18996132
10670032
10668853

LK DR Info
LK9,5
LK10,3
LK14,3
LK16,2
LK16,3
LK16,9
LK17,0
LK20,0
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,1
LK23,4
LK24,4
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